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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Sale Online Auction - Spadina Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0403
0404
0405
0407
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438

Title

Print - A

Hal Tree- A

IKEA Storage- B
Cleaning Day- A

L G Air conditioner - B
Maps- A

Prints- A

Table- B

Prints- A

Double Bed - C
Night Table- C

CD Holders- B

Polk audio Speakers - B
Office- B

Down Filled Coat - A
Mens Blazers And Pants - A
Winter Boots - A
Remote Crane - A
Floor Lamp - A
Bathroom Cabinet- B
Bathroom Decor - A
Desk Shelf - A
Vase- A

Wall Mirror- B
Cabinet- B

Bathroom Decor - A
Prints- A

Dresser- C

Print - A

IKEA Chair - B

Live Plants- B

Live Plants- B
Bedside Table - B

13

Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 31 8:30pm ET

Lot

0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471

Title

TableLamp - A
QueenBed - C

Art- A

Art-A

File Cabinet- B
LivePlant- B

Leather Decor Pillows - A
Persian Rug - A

Patio Chairs And Ottoman- C
Drapes- B

Leather Bar Stool - B
Wwall Unit- C

Decor - A

Wire Shelving - C
Stanton Turn Table- A
Bose Speakers- A
Electronics- A
AQUOSLCD HDTV - B
Live Plants- B

Print And Plant - B
Lamps- A

Disc Player And VCR - A
Shelving - C

Leather Chair - C

L eather Ottoman- C

File Cabinets- B

Books And Bookcase- B
Lamp - A

Books And Bookcases- B
Game Night - A

Rummy Night - A

Decor - A

GlassArt- A



Lot

0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514

Title

Leather Office Chair - B
Ottoman - B

Leather Dining Chairs- C
Glasstop Tables- A
Storage Shelves- B

Live Plants- B

Print - A

Prints- A

Floor Lamp - B
3DArt-A

End Tables- B

Table And Lamp - B
Original Oil- A

Black Leather Dining Chairs- C
White Leather Dining Chairs- C

Leather Bar Stools- B
Glass Dining Table- C
Hidden Bed - C

Wool Carpet - C

L eather Sofa- C
Leather Armchair- C
Carpet - C

Kitchen - A

Instant Kitchen - A
Pots And Pans - A
Decor - A

China-A

Knives-A

Cutlery -A

2 Drawers Kitchen -A
Mixer And Pans -A
Glassware -A

3 Shelves Kitchen -A
Kitchen -B

3 Prints-A

Prints -A

Framed Signed Photo-A
Christmasin July -A
Sports-A

13 Men's Spring Fall Jackets -A
5 Pairs Of Men's Shoes -A
3 Pairs Of Men's Shoes -A

Shoe Racks -A

Lot

0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521

0522

Title

3 Men's Coats -A

Fall Men's Outerwear -A
4 Leather Jackets -A

5 Leather Jackets -A
Camping Equipment -A
Electronics-B

04/26/24 08:53:50

1996 Jeep Grand Cherokee - VIN:

14GZ78Y5TC364967
Stools- B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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